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August’25 September’25 October’25 November’25

January’26 February’26 March’26

April’26 Mai’26 June’26
SCHOOL START | SYYSLUKUKAUSI ALKAA
SKOLSTART ÖVRIGA ENHETER

LAST DAY OF SCHOOL | SISTA SKOLDAGEN
VIIMEINEN KOULUPÄIVÄ

BANK HOLIDAY | HELGDAG | PYHÄPÄIVÄ

PLANNING DAYS | PLANERINGSDAGAR

STUDY DAY | STUDIEDAG

AUTUMN TERM 2025

18–19 August (Monday–Tuesday): Planning Day for
Panda
20–21 August (Tuesday–Thursday): Induction week
for Panda Preschool (children aged 3–4)
1 September (Monday): School start for all other units
29 September (Monday): Planning days
9–10 October (Thursday–Friday): Holiday (Día de la
Comunitat Valenciana)
8 December (Monday): Holiday (Día de la Inmaculada)
19 December (Friday): End of term

SPRING TERM 2026

7 January (Wednesday): Induction week for Panda
Preschool (children aged 3–4)
8 January (Thursday): School start for all other units
6 February (Friday): Planning/Professional
Development Day for Teachers
19 - 20 March (Thursday - Friday): Holiday
3–10 April (Friday–Friday): Easter break (including
Easter week)
1 May (Friday): Holiday (Labour Day)
12 June (Friday): End of term

HÖSTTERMINEN 2025

18–19 augusti (måndag–tisdag): Planeringsdag för
Panda
20–21 augusti (tisdag–torsdag): Inskolningsvecka
förskolan Panda (barn 3–4 år)
1 september (måndag): Skolstart övriga enheter
29 september (måndag): Planeringsdagar
9–10 oktober (torsdag–fredag): Lov (Día de la
Comunitat Valenciana)
8 december (måndag): Lov (Día de la Inmaculada)
19 december (fredag): Skolavslutning

VÅRTERMINEN 2026

7 januari (onsdag): Inskolningsvecka förskolan Panda
(barn 3–4 år)
8 januari (torsdag): Skolstart övriga enheter
6 februari (fredag): Planeringsdag/Studiedag för
lärare
19 - 20 mars (torsdag-fredag ): Lov
3–10 april (fredag–fredag): Påsklov (inkluderar
påskveckan)
1 maj (fredag): Lov (Arbetarnas dag)
12 juni (fredag): Skolavslutning

SYYSLUKUKAUSI 2025

1.9.2025: Syyslukukausi alkaa
29.9.2025: Loma
9.–10.10.2025: Loma
8.12.2025: Loma
19.12.2025: Syyslukukausi päätyy

KEVÄTLUKUKAUSI 2026

8.1.2026: Kevätlukukausi alkaa
6.2.2026: Loma
19.–20.3.2026: Loma
3.–10.4.2026: Loma
1.5.2026: Loma
12.6.2026: Kevätlukukausi päättyy

2025 - 2026

TOTAL NUMBER OF SCHOOL DAYS: 178

• Autumn Term 2025: 76 school days
• Spring Term 2026: 102 school days

TOTALT ANTAL SKOLDAGAR: 178

• Höstterminen 2025: 76 skoldagar 
• Vårterminen 2026: 102 skoldagar


